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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

114 - 80M HURDLES GIRLS 12 & UNDER - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 13.08 NAURA NURUL FATHIAH SULEMAN BOMBALAI TAWAU 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1061 NUR DAMIA MOHD ZURAINI MSS PERAK 14.88 0.306  

2 1092 NAZATUL AMANI MOHD SALLEH SK LEMBAH JAYA 16.04  

3 0172 PUTERI AUNI IRDINA MUHAMAD MUSLIM SPEEDY RUSA 16.67 0.311  

4 0262 BEATRICE LIONG JING XUAN SJKCYEETING 16.70 0.341  

5 0299 NURSHIFAA MOHD AYOB TS TEAM SIK 16.81 0.359  

6 1676 NURQALEESYA ZAHRA MOHD RIDHAN BCT 17.53 0.364  

7 1240 NUR AIMY HUMAIRA SUHAIMI MAG TEAM 22.12  

- 0662 LANA ALEXA JOSE LIM PAC DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1214 NUR ASYURA DALILA AZRIN SKTTDIJ 14.80 0.364  

2 0258 INTAN BAHIRAH MOHAMAD ASRI TS TEAM SIK 14.98 0.296  

3 1085 CINTA AZ ZAHRA BT MOHD ZAINI MSS PERAK 15.48 0.321  

4 1324 NUR DAMIA QAISARA BT AZHAR MOHD NOOR CAKSA 15.65 0.398  

5 1621 NUR QISYA ARIANA NOR RAZID TITAN ATHLETICS 16.18 0.408  

6 0750 NUR MARISSA QAIRINA YUSMAN TCFPNG 16.93 0.416  

7 0925 IFFAH INSYIRAH BINTI FAIZ HASSAN SK SERI MELATI 17.28 0.309  

8 0339 NUHA QISYA ADNI MOHAMMAD SHAHRIZAN KOS 29.40 0.570  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1419 Mia Veylidia Mohd Rodzi STARSE3 14.04 0.277  
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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

2 0723 NUR SYAZA FARHANA ANDI ADDY JAMALUDIN TTNFT 14.12 0.340  

3 1068 NIA RAMADHANI MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ MSS PERAK 15.60 0.336  

4 1622 NURUL MARIA NATASHA MOHD SHAIDI TITAN ATHLETICS 16.27 0.391  

5 1196 SITI AZMERA HAYFA BINTI NOR AZMAN PLD KUALA MUDA 16.41 0.334  

6 0301 AINUR PUTRI QASEH JAILANI TS TEAM SIK 17.81 0.268  

7 0267 NUR EYZZATUL MAISARAH CO SAHTAD SK SERI MELATI 18.63  

8 0507 AUNI NURSYAFIQAH BINTI AMIRUDDIN SKOLLEOPARDS 19.28  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0233 TI YU SYNN SJKCKB 16.30  

2 1091 QARYSSA ARIANA MOHD IZZUDIN SK LEMBAH JAYA 16.92 0.248  

3 1192 AMNI FAKEHAH BINTI AHMAD FAUZI PLD KUALA MUDA 17.00  

4 1551 Wong Rui Xin SJKCC2 17.01 0.419  

5 0924 NUR ALYA ALISYA BINTI MOHD ZAHIRI SK SERI MELATI 17.11  

6 1261 NUR ALIAH FAQIHAH BINTI AMIROL FAIZAL SK DATO SAGOR 17.40 0.373  

- 0508 NUR ALYA DAMIA ROSLAN SKOLLEOPARDS DNS  

- 0720 AIRA SYAKIRA MOHD MASKURI PLMSD KUSEL DNS  

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1144 IFFA DANYA SUDARNO SKTTDIJ 13.24 0.319  

2 0525 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA TEAM MC 14.35 0.336  

3 1090 SITTI HALIMATUS SAKDIYAH ASIK SK LEMBAH JAYA 16.20 0.306  

4 0628 YIM SZI LIN CHK ATL 16.83 0.262  

5 0665 QIAN ROU EUNICE TAN PAC 16.85 0.491  

6 1466 JASMYN TIHANY MOHD SAZLEE RTG BRP 17.55  

7 1259 EMMIRA HASRIN BINTI AHMAD TERMIZI SK DATO SAGOR 18.98  
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Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

- 0974 Rui Yi Wong LTAA MLK DNS  
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80M HURDLES GIRLS 12 & UNDER
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 4 1261 NUR ALIAH FAQIHAH BINTI AMIROL FAIZAL SK DATO SAGOR 17.40

2 3 0723 NUR SYAZA FARHANA ANDI ADDY JAMALUDIN TTNFT 14.12

3 1 0172 PUTERI AUNI IRDINA MUHAMAD MUSLIM SPEEDY RUSA 16.67

4 3 1196 SITI AZMERA HAYFA BINTI NOR AZMAN PLD KUALA
MUDA 16.41

5 3 1419 Mia Veylidia Mohd Rodzi STARSE3 14.04

6 3 1622 NURUL MARIA NATASHA MOHD SHAIDI TITAN
ATHLETICS 16.27

7 4 0233 TI YU SYNN SJKCKB 16.30

8 4 0924 NUR ALYA ALISYA BINTI MOHD ZAHIRI SK SERI MELATI 17.11

9 4 1091 QARYSSA ARIANA MOHD IZZUDIN SK LEMBAH JAYA 16.92

10 4 1192 AMNI FAKEHAH BINTI AHMAD FAUZI PLD KUALA
MUDA 17.00

11 3 1068 NIA RAMADHANI MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ MSS PERAK 15.60

12 4 1551 Wong Rui Xin SJKCC2 17.01

13 5 0525 ROWENA YEOH WEY NA TEAM MC 14.35

14 5 0628 YIM SZI LIN CHK ATL 16.83

15 5 0665 QIAN ROU EUNICE TAN PAC 16.85

16 5 1090 SITTI HALIMATUS SAKDIYAH ASIK SK LEMBAH JAYA 16.20

17 5 1144 IFFA DANYA SUDARNO SKTTDIJ 13.24

18 5 1259 EMMIRA HASRIN BINTI AHMAD TERMIZI SK DATO SAGOR 18.98

19 5 1466 JASMYN TIHANY MOHD SAZLEE RTG BRP 17.55

20 2 0750 NUR MARISSA QAIRINA YUSMAN TCFPNG 16.93

21 1 0262 BEATRICE LIONG JING XUAN SJKCYEETING 16.70

22 1 0299 NURSHIFAA MOHD AYOB TS TEAM SIK 16.81

23 1 1061 NUR DAMIA MOHD ZURAINI MSS PERAK 14.88
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 1 1092 NAZATUL AMANI MOHD SALLEH SK LEMBAH JAYA 16.04

25 1 1240 NUR AIMY HUMAIRA SUHAIMI MAG TEAM 22.12

26 1 1676 NURQALEESYA ZAHRA MOHD RIDHAN BCT 17.53

27 2 0258 INTAN BAHIRAH MOHAMAD ASRI TS TEAM SIK 14.98

28 2 0339 NUHA QISYA ADNI MOHAMMAD SHAHRIZAN KOS 29.40

29 3 0507 AUNI NURSYAFIQAH BINTI AMIRUDDIN SKOLLEOPARDS 19.28

30 2 0925 IFFAH INSYIRAH BINTI FAIZ HASSAN SK SERI MELATI 17.28

31 2 1085 CINTA AZ ZAHRA BT MOHD ZAINI MSS PERAK 15.48

32 2 1214 NUR ASYURA DALILA AZRIN SKTTDIJ 14.80

33 2 1324 NUR DAMIA QAISARA BT AZHAR MOHD NOOR CAKSA 15.65

34 2 1621 NUR QISYA ARIANA NOR RAZID TITAN
ATHLETICS 16.18

35 3 0267 NUR EYZZATUL MAISARAH CO SAHTAD SK SERI MELATI 18.63

36 3 0301 AINUR PUTRI QASEH JAILANI TS TEAM SIK 17.81

- 4 0720 AIRA SYAKIRA MOHD MASKURI PLMSD KUSEL DNS

- 4 0508 NUR ALYA DAMIA ROSLAN SKOLLEOPARDS DNS

- 5 0974 Rui Yi Wong LTAA MLK DNS

- 1 0662 LANA ALEXA JOSE LIM PAC DNS


